
Nautique
Aquatic Herbicide

Fast knockdown & broad-spectrum
control. 

• The most active copper herbicide
• Rapid control of submersed weeds
• Straightforward application technique
• Best eel grass tool

Application Tips:

Features:
• Can be applied in a wide variety
  of use sites
• Tank-mix compatibility with other
  herbicides
• Effective control in canals
• No water use restrictions
• Custom Rx’s from SePRO
  Technical Specialist always
  available

Nautique may be applied directly, tank-mixed or 
metered into a treatment site. Nautique may be 
used in combination with other aquatic herbicides 
to enhance control.

Contact your SePRO Technical Specialist
or call 1-800-419-7779. Visit sepro.com

SePRO Corporation 11550 North Meridian Street, Suite 600, Carmel , IN 46032. Always read and follow label directions. Nautique is a registered trademark of SePRO. Copyright 2022 SePRO Corporation.

Pre-Treatment

Post-Treatment

Download a
copy of this
document:

®

General Use Guide*

*Visit with a SePRO Technical Specialist for information.

Application Rates to Control

Application
Rates

Gal. per surface acre

Low 

Depth in Feet

Medium 

High 

1 3

0.5

2 4 0.5

Liters per surface hectare

Depth in Meters

Relative Density PPM

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

0.75 1.0 1.25

1.5

1.8

2.1

2.4

2.7

3.0

3.0

3.6

4.2

4.8

5.4

6.0

4.5

5.4

6.3

7.3

8.1

9.0

6.0

7.2

8.4

9.6

10.8

12.0

12.0

14.9

17.2

19.5

21.8

24.1

24.1

29.8

34.4

39.0

43.6

48.2

36.1

44.7

51.6

58.5

65.4

72.3

48.2

59.6

68.8

78.0

87.2

96.4

Target Aquatic Weeds:
Nautique Aquatic Herbicide provides effective control 
of hydrilla, egeria, southern naiad, pondweed species, 
widgeon grass, coontail, and eurasian watermilfoil.


