



Fast knockdown & broad-spectrum control.

- The most active copper herbicide
- · Rapid control of submersed weeds
- Straightforward application technique
- Best eel grass tool

General Use Guide*

Application Rates to Control

Application Rates		Gal. per surface acre				Liters per surface hectare			
		Depth in Feet				Depth in Meters			
Relative Density	PPM	1	2	3	4	0.5	0.75	1.0	1.25
Low	0.5	1.5	3.0	4.5	6.0	12.0	24.1	36.1	48.2
	0.6	1.8	3.6	5.4	7.2	14.9	29.8	44.7	59.6
Medium	0.7	2.1	4.2	6.3	8.4	17.2	34.4	51.6	68.8
	0.8	2.4	4.8	7.3	9.6	19.5	39.0	58.5	78.0
High	0.9	2.7	5.4	8.1	10.8	21.8	43.6	65.4	87.2
	1.0	3.0	6.0	9.0	12.0	24.1	48.2	72.3	96.4

^{*}Visit with a SePRO Technical Specialist for information.

Application Tips:

Nautique may be applied directly, tank-mixed or metered into a treatment site. Nautique may be used in combination with other aquatic herbicides to enhance control.

Target Aquatic Weeds:

Nautique Aquatic Herbicide provides effective control of hydrilla, egeria, southern naiad, pondweed species, widgeon grass, coontail, and eurasian watermilfoil.



Contact your SePRO Technical Specialist or call **1-800-419-7779**. Visit **sepro.com**

Features:

- Can be applied in a wide variety of use sites
- Tank-mix compatibility with other herbicides
- Effective control in canals
- No water use restrictions
- Custom Rx's from SePRO Technical Specialist always available





Download a copy of this document:

